
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

No. 
666 

25 

243 

84 

773 

692 

66 

20 

39 

58 

96 

149 

116 

141 

98 

31 

119 

861 

311 

136 

241 

611 

26 

152 

601 

64 

421 

6 

69 

99 

43 

242 

146 

77 

111 

138 

232 

159 

Name 
SIMONARI David 

SBARDELLATI Massimo 

GUIDUCCI Mirko 

LAZZARINI Luca 

FERLITO Santino Giuseppe Antonio 

GINESI Gabriele 

CHILA Roberto 

CARUSO Fabio 

PASTORINO Fabio 

SERRAVALLE Francesco 

INTIGLIETTA Marino 

CIANCIARULO Roberto 

POLETTI Alberto 

COLOZZI Lorenzo 

SECCHI Davide 

CERRA Antonio 

DI RIENZO Giuseppe 

MANTOVANI Damiano 

AHMAD Omar 

RASQUIN Roland 

MORGANTI Marco 

FRATI Marco 

PISTOLETTI Edoardo 

CATELLANI Thomas 

TESTINI Michele 

CIULLINI Massimo 

TURRA Riccardo 

PALOMBI Tiziano 

SANTU Pierluigi  

FORCIGNANO Filippo 

MUMOLO Paolo 

FILÌ Andrea 

MENEGUZZO Thomas 

CIRSONE Francesco 

MORGANTI Giovanni 

PIBIRI Walter 

DISARÒ Davide 

VELT Hanno 

Best Tm 
2:07.790 

2:10.162 

2:10.185 

2:10.313 

2:11.346 

2:13.008 

2:13.289 

2:13.633 

2:13.848 

2:14.479 

2:14.903 

2:15.256 

2:15.377 

2:15.646 

2:16.143 

2:16.541 

2:16.787 

2:16.909 

2:17.095 

2:17.112 

2:17.532 

2:17.583 

2:17.870 

2:17.978 

2:18.258 

2:18.464 

2:19.583 

2:20.899 

2:21.223 

2:23.316 

2:23.627 

2:23.715 

2:24.113 

2:25.582 

2:26.818 

2:28.326 

In Lap 
4 

5 

5 

5 

4 

5 

2 

4 

5 

2 

4 

4 

3 

3 

4 

2 

2 

4 

4 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

2 

6 

3 

4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

3 

5 

5 

4 

0 

0 

Diff 

2.372 

2.395 

2.523 

3.556 

5.218 

5.499 

5.843 

6.058 

6.689 

7.113 

7.466 

7.587 

7.856 

8.353 

8.751 

8.997 

9.119 

9.305 

9.322 

9.742 

9.793 

10.080 

10.188 

10.468 

10.674 

11.793 

13.109 

13.433 

15.526 

15.837 

15.925 

16.323 

17.792 

19.028 

20.536 

Gap 

2.372 

0.023 

0.128 

1.033 

1.662 

0.281 

0.344 

0.215 

0.631 

0.424 

0.353 

0.121 

0.269 

0.497 

0.398 

0.246 

0.122 

0.186 

0.017 

0.420 

0.051 

0.287 

0.108 

0.280 

0.206 

1.119 

1.316 

0.324 

2.093 

0.311 

0.088 

0.398 

1.469 

1.236 

1.508 

Laps 
5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

6 

5 

5 

4 

4 

3 

5 

4 

5 

5 

4 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

6 

4 

5 

2 

4 

3 

4 

5 

5 

5 

4 

2 

1 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 06/10/2025 12:32:18 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
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ROSSO CORSA 6 ottobre 2025 
Sessioni 

3 Turno - ESPERTI 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:15:47 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

06/10/2025 12:15 


